
Coaches:

Michael St. Louis, Head Coach South Glens Falls
(B) V Tennis

DATE WEEK
DAY TYPE OPPONENTS START

TIME
END
TIME LOCATION TRANSPORTATION

LEAGUE
/ NON-
LEAGUE

Apr 3, 2023 Mon Regular Season @ Scotia-Glenville 4:30
PM

Senior High
School High
School Tennis
Courts

L

Apr 5, 2023 Wed Regular Season Hudson Falls 4:30
PM

SGFHS - Blue
Gymnasium L

Apr 17, 2023 Mon Regular Season @ Gloversville 4:30
PM

Tennis Courts -
GMS L

Apr 19, 2023 Wed Regular Season Schuylerville 4:30
PM

SGFHS - Blue
Gymnasium L

Apr 21, 2023 Fri Regular Season @ Queensbury 4:30
PM

Queensbury HS
Tennis Courts L

POSTPONED Apr
24, 2023 Mon Regular Season @ Glens Falls 4:30

PM TBD L

Apr 26, 2023 Wed Regular Season Scotia-Glenville 4:30
PM

SGFHS - Blue
Gymnasium L

Apr 27, 2023 Thu
Regular Season
(Foothills
Tournament)

Hudson Falls,
Glens Falls,
Schuylerville,
Scotia-Glenville @
Queensbury

1:15
PM

Queensbury HS
Tennis Courts L

Apr 28, 2023 Fri Regular Season @ Hudson Falls 4:30
PM

Hudson Falls
High School (
Franklin St.)

L

CANCELLED May
3, 2023 Wed Regular Season Gloversville 4:30

PM
SGFHS - Blue
Gymnasium L

May 8, 2023 Mon Regular Season Queensbury 4:30
PM

SGFHS - Blue
Gymnasium L

May 9, 2023 Tue Regular Season Glens Falls 4:30
PM

SGFHS - Blue
Gymnasium L

May 10, 2023 Wed Regular Season @ Schuylerville 4:30
PM

Schuylerville
High School L

May 13, 2023 Sat
Post-Season
(Section 2 Team
Quarterfinals)

@ Scotia-Glenville 2:30
PM

Senior High
School High
School Tennis
Courts

NL

May 18, 2023 Thu
Post-Season
(Section 2 Individual
1st-3rd Rounds)

@ TBD 9:00
AM

Central Park -
Schenectady NL

May 19, 2023 Fri
Post-Season
(Section 2
Quarter/Semifinals)

@ TBD 3:00
PM

Central Park -
Schenectady NL

May 20, 2023 Sat
Post-Season
(Section 2
Championship)

@ TBD 10:00
AM

Central Park -
Schenectady NL
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